
Democratic  Cumulative Report  —  Official 
Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Joint Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Page 1 of 21

Total Number of Voters : 47,313 of 301,040 = 15.72%
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United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,740  5,015 3,275100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Al Green

 1,740Cast Votes: 89.05%  3,275  5,01586.53% 87.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  214

0.00%

10.95%

 0

 510  724

 00.00%

13.47%

0.00%

12.62%

United States Representative, District 14, Vote For 1     Democratic

 96  242 14637.50% 40.90% 39.48%Robert Pruett

 87  213 12633.98% 35.29% 34.75%Winston Cochran

 73  158 8528.52% 23.81% 25.77%Jeff Cherry

 256Cast Votes: 74.64%  357  61370.83% 72.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

25.36%

 0

 147  234

 00.00%

29.17%

0.00%

27.63%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,352  3,997 2,64559.72% 64.73% 62.94%Kesha Rogers

 404  1,129 72517.84% 17.74% 17.78%Freddie John Weider, Jr.

 508  1,224 71622.44% 17.52% 19.28%Doug Blatt

 2,264Cast Votes: 77.53%  4,086  6,35075.89% 76.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  656

0.00%

22.47%

 0

 1,298  1,954

 00.00%

24.11%

0.00%

23.53%

Governor, Vote For 1     Democratic

 260  1,026 7665.08% 8.04% 7.00%Farouk Shami

 18  48 300.35% 0.31% 0.33%Star Locke

 45  114 690.88% 0.72% 0.78%Felix (Rodriguez) Alvarado

 22  79 570.43% 0.60% 0.54%Alma Ludivina Aguado

 10  32 220.20% 0.23% 0.22%Bill Dear

 4,738  13,272 8,53492.56% 89.53% 90.59%Bill White

 26  80 540.51% 0.57% 0.55%Clement E. Glenn

 5,119Cast Votes: 98.12%  9,532  14,65198.54% 98.39%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  97

0.02%

1.86%

 0

 141  238

 10.00%

1.46%

0.01%

1.60%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,949  5,734 3,78544.94% 47.26% 46.44%Linda Chavez-Thompson

 1,963  5,429 3,46645.26% 43.28% 43.97%Ronnie Earle

 425  1,183 7589.80% 9.46% 9.58%Marc Katz

 4,337Cast Votes: 83.13%  8,009  12,34682.80% 82.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  880

0.00%

16.87%

 0

 1,664  2,544

 00.00%

17.20%

0.00%

17.09%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,814  10,882 7,068100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 3,814Cast Votes: 73.11%  7,068  10,88273.07% 73.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,403

0.00%

26.89%

 0

 2,605  4,008

 00.00%

26.93%

0.00%

26.92%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,661  4,779 3,11841.33% 41.80% 41.64%Hector Uribe

 2,358  6,699 4,34158.67% 58.20% 58.36%Bill Burton

 4,019Cast Votes: 77.04%  7,459  11,47877.11% 77.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,198

0.00%

22.96%

 0

 2,214  3,412

 00.00%

22.89%

0.00%

22.91%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2,673  7,411 4,73862.85% 60.31% 61.20%Hank Gilbert

 1,580  4,698 3,11837.15% 39.69% 38.80%Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 4,253Cast Votes: 81.52%  7,856  12,10981.22% 81.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  964

0.00%

18.48%

 0

 1,817  2,781

 00.00%

18.78%

0.00%

18.68%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,592  10,201 6,609100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Weems

 3,592Cast Votes: 68.85%  6,609  10,20168.32% 68.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,625

0.00%

31.15%

 0

 3,064  4,689

 00.00%

31.68%

0.00%

31.49%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,664  10,356 6,692100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Sharp

 3,664Cast Votes: 70.23%  6,692  10,35669.18% 69.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,553

0.00%

29.77%

 0

 2,981  4,534

 00.00%

30.82%

0.00%

30.45%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,594  10,147 6,553100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Moody

 3,594Cast Votes: 68.89%  6,553  10,14767.75% 68.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,623

0.00%

31.11%

 0

 3,120  4,743

 00.00%

32.25%

0.00%

31.85%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,591  10,184 6,593100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Blake Bailey

 3,591Cast Votes: 68.83%  6,593  10,18468.16% 68.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,626

0.00%

31.17%

 0

 3,080  4,706

 00.00%

31.84%

0.00%

31.61%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,599  10,203 6,604100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Hampton

 3,599Cast Votes: 68.99%  6,604  10,20368.27% 68.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,618

0.00%

31.01%

 0

 3,069  4,687

 00.00%

31.73%

0.00%

31.48%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,214  3,218 2,004100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence A. Allen, Jr.

 1,214Cast Votes: 71.45%  2,004  3,21867.93% 69.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  485

0.00%

28.55%

 0

 946  1,431

 00.00%

32.07%

0.00%

30.78%
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Member, State Board of Education, District 10, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2,464  7,255 4,791100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Judy Jennings

 2,464Cast Votes: 70.04%  4,791  7,25571.26% 70.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,054

0.00%

29.96%

 0

 1,932  2,986

 00.00%

28.74%

0.00%

29.16%

State Senator, District 13, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2,005  5,569 3,564100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rodney Ellis

 2,005Cast Votes: 90.40%  3,564  5,56990.07% 90.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

9.60%

 0

 393  606

 00.00%

9.93%

0.00%

9.81%

State Senator, District 18, Vote For 1     Democratic

 987  2,980 1,993100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patricia "Pat" Olney

 987Cast Votes: 72.84%  1,993  2,98070.28% 71.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  368

0.00%

27.16%

 0

 843  1,211

 00.00%

29.72%

0.00%

28.90%

State Representative, District 26, Vote For 1     Democratic

 772  2,377 1,605100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Phillip Andrews

 772Cast Votes: 69.36%  1,605  2,37771.88% 71.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  341

0.00%

30.64%

 0

 628  969

 00.00%

28.12%

0.00%

28.96%

State Representative, District 27, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,979  5,159 3,18060.67% 55.91% 57.64%Ron Reynolds

 1,283  3,791 2,50839.33% 44.09% 42.36%Dora Olivo

 3,262Cast Votes: 96.48%  5,688  8,95095.81% 96.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  119

0.00%

3.52%

 0

 249  368

 00.00%

4.19%

0.00%

3.95%
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State Representative, District 28, Vote For 1     Democratic

 515  1,565 1,050100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wayne Raasch

 515Cast Votes: 71.23%  1,050  1,56569.86% 70.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  208

0.00%

28.77%

 0

 453  661

 00.00%

30.14%

0.00%

29.69%

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,731  10,525 6,794100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Morris Overstreet

 3,731Cast Votes: 71.52%  6,794  10,52570.24% 70.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,486

0.00%

28.48%

 0

 2,879  4,365

 00.00%

29.76%

0.00%

29.31%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,601  10,222 6,621100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Gomez

 3,601Cast Votes: 69.02%  6,621  10,22268.45% 68.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,616

0.00%

30.98%

 0

 3,052  4,668

 00.00%

31.55%

0.00%

31.35%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District 8 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,593  10,176 6,583100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Ray

 3,593Cast Votes: 68.87%  6,583  10,17668.06% 68.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,624

0.00%

31.13%

 0

 3,090  4,714

 00.00%

31.94%

0.00%

31.66%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,588  10,151 6,563100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Norma Venso

 3,588Cast Votes: 68.78%  6,563  10,15167.85% 68.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,629

0.00%

31.22%

 0

 3,110  4,739

 00.00%

32.15%

0.00%

31.83%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,536  9,979 6,443100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wally Kronzer

 3,536Cast Votes: 67.78%  6,443  9,97966.61% 67.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,681

0.00%

32.22%

 0

 3,230  4,911

 00.00%

33.39%

0.00%

32.98%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,558  10,064 6,506100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tim Riley

 3,558Cast Votes: 68.20%  6,506  10,06467.26% 67.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,659

0.00%

31.80%

 0

 3,167  4,826

 00.00%

32.74%

0.00%

32.41%

District Judge, 240th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,659  10,334 6,675100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Fredericka Allen

 3,659Cast Votes: 70.14%  6,675  10,33469.01% 69.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,558

0.00%

29.86%

 0

 2,998  4,556

 00.00%

30.99%

0.00%

30.60%

District Judge, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,511  9,887 6,376100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Albert Hollan

 3,511Cast Votes: 67.30%  6,376  9,88765.92% 66.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,706

0.00%

32.70%

 0

 3,297  5,003

 00.00%

34.08%

0.00%

33.60%

County Judge, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,458  4,130 2,67238.78% 38.96% 38.89%A. Philip Aitsebaomo

 2,302  6,489 4,18761.22% 61.04% 61.11%Rodrigo Carreon

 3,760Cast Votes: 72.07%  6,859  10,61970.91% 71.32%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,456

0.02%

27.91%

 0

 2,814  4,270

 10.00%

29.09%

0.01%

28.68%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 1, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,522  9,894 6,372100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Milton Flick

 3,522Cast Votes: 67.51%  6,372  9,89465.87% 66.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,695

0.00%

32.49%

 0

 3,301  4,996

 00.00%

34.13%

0.00%

33.55%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,622  10,217 6,595100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harrison Gregg, Jr.

 3,622Cast Votes: 69.43%  6,595  10,21768.18% 68.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,595

0.00%

30.57%

 0

 3,078  4,673

 00.00%

31.82%

0.00%

31.38%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,654  10,339 6,685100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Veronica Torres

 3,654Cast Votes: 70.04%  6,685  10,33969.11% 69.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,563

0.00%

29.96%

 0

 2,988  4,551

 00.00%

30.89%

0.00%

30.56%

County Clerk, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,584  10,110 6,526100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Korinthia Miller

 3,584Cast Votes: 68.70%  6,526  10,11067.47% 67.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,633

0.00%

31.30%

 0

 3,147  4,780

 00.00%

32.53%

0.00%

32.10%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3,532  9,970 6,438100.00% 100.00% 100.00%K. P. George

 3,532Cast Votes: 67.70%  6,438  9,97066.56% 66.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,685

0.00%

32.30%

 0

 3,235  4,920

 00.00%

33.44%

0.00%

33.04%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 2, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,996  5,284 3,288100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Prestage

 1,996Cast Votes: 81.01%  3,288  5,28477.40% 78.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  468

0.00%

18.99%

 0

 960  1,428

 00.00%

22.60%

0.00%

21.28%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Place 2, Vote For 1     Democratic

 395  1,035 64041.10% 35.93% 37.75%Aurelia Moore

 355  1,086 73136.94% 41.04% 39.61%R. J. Blue

 211  621 41021.96% 23.02% 22.65%Marty Rocha

 961Cast Votes: 82.70%  1,781  2,74283.50% 83.22%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  200

0.09%

17.21%

 0

 352  552

 10.00%

16.50%

0.03%

16.75%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,009  2,699 1,69044.55% 44.39% 44.45%Tony Sherman

 1,256  3,373 2,11755.45% 55.61% 55.55%Joel Clouser, Sr.

 2,265Cast Votes: 91.92%  3,807  6,07289.62% 90.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  199

0.00%

8.08%

 0

 441  640

 00.00%

10.38%

0.00%

9.54%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2,313  6,069 3,75654.08% 48.40% 50.42%Stephen "Steve" Brown

 1,964  5,969 4,00545.92% 51.60% 49.58%Elaine Bishop

 4,277Cast Votes: 81.98%  7,761  12,03880.23% 80.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  940

0.00%

18.02%

 0

 1,912  2,852

 00.00%

19.77%

0.00%

19.15%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1010, Vote For 1     Democratic

 26  58 3255.32% 51.61% 53.21%Odessa R. Smith

 21  51 3044.68% 48.39% 46.79%Mary Lang

 47Cast Votes: 85.45%  62  10981.58% 83.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

14.55%

 0

 14  22

 00.00%

18.42%

0.00%

16.79%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1040, Vote For 1     Democratic

 27  89 6272.97% 82.67% 79.46%Eva Zamora

 10  23 1327.03% 17.33% 20.54%Marsha Rovai

 37Cast Votes: 90.24%  75  11277.32% 81.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

9.76%

 0

 22  26

 00.00%

22.68%

0.00%

18.84%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1114, Vote For 1     Democratic

 49  125 7627.37% 24.84% 25.77%Ferrel C. Bonner

 130  360 23072.63% 75.16% 74.23%Andrea A. Downey

 179Cast Votes: 76.50%  306  48581.82% 79.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

23.50%

 0

 68  123

 00.00%

18.18%

0.00%

20.23%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2030, Vote For 1     Democratic

 18  53 3530.00% 32.71% 31.74%Noel Pinnock

 42  114 7270.00% 67.29% 68.26%M. E. "Skip" Belt

 60Cast Votes: 92.31%  107  16787.70% 89.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

7.69%

 0

 15  20

 00.00%

12.30%

0.00%

10.70%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2059, Vote For 1     Democratic

 130  247 11776.47% 76.47% 76.47%Rodney Griffin

 40  76 3623.53% 23.53% 23.53%Sherry Haytten

 170Cast Votes: 87.63%  153  32385.47% 86.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

12.37%

 0

 26  50

 00.00%

14.53%

0.00%

13.40%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2090, Vote For 1     Democratic

 12  29 1738.71% 30.36% 33.33%Emuka Bede

 19  58 3961.29% 69.64% 66.67%Rose Wall

 31Cast Votes: 79.49%  56  8783.58% 82.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

20.51%

 0

 11  19

 00.00%

16.42%

0.00%

17.92%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3082, Vote For 1     Democratic

 11  37 2628.95% 37.14% 34.26%Fredrick Longhofer

 27  71 4471.05% 62.86% 65.74%Don Payne

 38Cast Votes: 80.85%  70  10876.92% 78.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

19.15%

 0

 21  30

 00.00%

23.08%

0.00%

21.74%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3104, Vote For 1     Democratic

 12  33 2152.17% 61.76% 57.89%Syleta Harkins

 11  24 1347.83% 38.24% 42.11%Hal Heitman

 23Cast Votes: 95.83%  34  5760.71% 71.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

4.17%

 0

 22  23

 00.00%

39.29%

0.00%

28.75%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3113, Vote For 1     Democratic

 10  49 3950.00% 46.43% 47.12%A. R. Kahn

 8  40 3240.00% 38.10% 38.46%Diana Wheeler

 2  15 1310.00% 15.48% 14.42%Vilma C. Valencia

 20Cast Votes: 76.92%  84  10479.25% 78.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

23.08%

 0

 22  28

 00.00%

20.75%

0.00%

21.21%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1001, Vote For 1     Democratic

 17  28 11100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rosemary Parker Hogue

 17Cast Votes: 80.95%  11  2845.83% 62.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

19.05%

 0

 13  17

 00.00%

54.17%

0.00%

37.78%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1002, Vote For 1     Democratic

 27  85 58100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard E. Battle

 27Cast Votes: 90.00%  58  8579.45% 82.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

10.00%

 0

 15  18

 00.00%

20.55%

0.00%

17.48%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1007, Vote For 1     Democratic

 30  95 65100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Connie Meisgeier

 30Cast Votes: 62.50%  65  9571.43% 68.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 26  44

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

31.65%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1012, Vote For 1     Democratic

 24  65 41100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Iris Galvan

 24Cast Votes: 77.42%  41  6583.67% 81.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

22.58%

 0

 8  15

 00.00%

16.33%

0.00%

18.75%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1037, Vote For 1     Democratic

 14  42 28100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Christy Hawkins

 14Cast Votes: 70.00%  28  4277.78% 75.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 8  14

 00.00%

22.22%

0.00%

25.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1039, Vote For 1     Democratic

 11  38 27100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Janie Warstler

 11Cast Votes: 91.67%  27  3871.05% 76.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 11  12

 00.00%

28.95%

0.00%

24.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1058, Vote For 1     Democratic

 9  27 18100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Alvin Gipson

 9Cast Votes: 52.94%  18  2775.00% 65.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

47.06%

 0

 6  14

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

34.15%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1067, Vote For 1     Democratic

 16  82 66100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Shirley Adams Connally

 16Cast Votes: 88.89%  66  8272.53% 75.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

11.11%

 0

 25  27

 00.00%

27.47%

0.00%

24.77%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1073, Vote For 1     Democratic

 26  58 32100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Donald Bankston

 26Cast Votes: 78.79%  32  5882.05% 80.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

21.21%

 0

 7  14

 00.00%

17.95%

0.00%

19.44%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1118, Vote For 1     Democratic

 68  158 90100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cynthia Bennett

 68Cast Votes: 73.12%  90  15881.08% 77.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

26.88%

 0

 21  46

 00.00%

18.92%

0.00%

22.55%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2017, Vote For 1     Democratic

 118  335 217100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Christine Washington

 118Cast Votes: 71.52%  217  33578.34% 75.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

28.48%

 0

 60  107

 00.00%

21.66%

0.00%

24.21%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2028, Vote For 1     Democratic

 29  81 52100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Douglas Parker

 29Cast Votes: 56.86%  52  8165.82% 62.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

43.14%

 0

 27  49

 00.00%

34.18%

0.00%

37.69%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2031, Vote For 1     Democratic

 98  293 195100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Scott

 98Cast Votes: 77.17%  195  29369.89% 72.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

22.83%

 0

 84  113

 00.00%

30.11%

0.00%

27.83%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2033, Vote For 1     Democratic

 18  54 36100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Emanuel L. Barnes

 18Cast Votes: 85.71%  36  5458.06% 65.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

14.29%

 0

 26  29

 00.00%

41.94%

0.00%

34.94%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2034, Vote For 1     Democratic

 50  91 41100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ali Tariq

 50Cast Votes: 70.42%  41  9169.49% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

29.58%

 0

 18  39

 00.00%

30.51%

0.00%

30.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2036, Vote For 1     Democratic

 31  129 98100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nathan Campbell

 31Cast Votes: 63.27%  98  12976.56% 72.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

36.73%

 0

 30  48

 00.00%

23.44%

0.00%

27.12%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2051, Vote For 1     Democratic

 160  287 127100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wanda Davila

 160Cast Votes: 74.42%  127  28769.78% 72.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

25.58%

 0

 55  110

 00.00%

30.22%

0.00%

27.71%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2052, Vote For 1     Democratic

 114  277 163100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Evelyn Barnett

 114Cast Votes: 73.08%  163  27774.77% 74.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  42

0.00%

26.92%

 0

 55  97

 00.00%

25.23%

0.00%

25.94%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2056, Vote For 1     Democratic

 9  54 45100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Alton Bonds

 9Cast Votes: 100.00%  45  5469.23% 72.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 20  20

 00.00%

30.77%

0.00%

27.03%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2060, Vote For 1     Democratic

 24  100 76100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lupe Yruegas

 24Cast Votes: 75.00%  76  10072.38% 72.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 29  37

 00.00%

27.62%

0.00%

27.01%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2061, Vote For 1     Democratic

 65  119 54100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mary Ross

 65Cast Votes: 72.22%  54  11968.35% 70.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 25  50

 00.00%

31.65%

0.00%

29.59%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2071, Vote For 1     Democratic

 10  32 22100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Doshie Ann Murphy

 10Cast Votes: 62.50%  22  3278.57% 72.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 6  12

 00.00%

21.43%

0.00%

27.27%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2075, Vote For 1     Democratic

 54  108 54100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nettye B. May

 54Cast Votes: 65.06%  54  10867.50% 66.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

34.94%

 0

 26  55

 00.00%

32.50%

0.00%

33.74%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2079, Vote For 1     Democratic

 13  24 11100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Margaret D. Darby

 13Cast Votes: 81.25%  11  2473.33% 77.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 4  7

 00.00%

26.67%

0.00%

22.58%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2088, Vote For 1     Democratic

 30  117 87100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elizabeth Morton

 30Cast Votes: 69.77%  87  11767.97% 68.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

30.23%

 0

 41  54

 00.00%

32.03%

0.00%

31.58%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2089, Vote For 1     Democratic

 53  151 98100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Vivian Singleton

 53Cast Votes: 72.60%  98  15168.06% 69.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

27.40%

 0

 46  66

 00.00%

31.94%

0.00%

30.41%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2117, Vote For 1     Democratic

 4  5 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Quavi Mohammed

 4Cast Votes: 80.00%  1  525.00% 55.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

20.00%

 0

 3  4

 00.00%

75.00%

0.00%

44.44%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2123, Vote For 1     Democratic

 36  140 104100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Donna Thomas

 36Cast Votes: 75.00%  104  14070.27% 71.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 44  56

 00.00%

29.73%

0.00%

28.57%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2137, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2  20 18100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William Brewster

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  18  2094.74% 95.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

5.26%

0.00%

4.76%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2140, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7  23 16100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susie Williams

 7Cast Votes: 53.85%  16  2369.57% 63.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

46.15%

 0

 7  13

 00.00%

30.43%

0.00%

36.11%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3006, Vote For 1     Democratic

 41  95 54100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Linda Wooten

 41Cast Votes: 73.21%  54  9575.00% 74.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

26.79%

 0

 18  33

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

25.78%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3009, Vote For 1     Democratic

 9  51 42100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D. Carl Garrison

 9Cast Votes: 60.00%  42  5172.41% 69.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

40.00%

 0

 16  22

 00.00%

27.59%

0.00%

30.14%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3020, Vote For 1     Democratic

 23  50 27100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Stephanie Tamborello

 23Cast Votes: 82.14%  27  5081.82% 81.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

17.86%

 0

 6  11

 00.00%

18.18%

0.00%

18.03%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3022, Vote For 1     Democratic

 53  96 43100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Thomas

 53Cast Votes: 79.10%  43  9670.49% 75.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

20.90%

 0

 18  32

 00.00%

29.51%

0.00%

25.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3038, Vote For 1     Democratic

 10  23 13100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Davis S. Curcio

 10Cast Votes: 62.50%  13  2368.42% 65.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 6  12

 00.00%

31.58%

0.00%

34.29%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3041, Vote For 1     Democratic

 14  42 28100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Violet Clark

 14Cast Votes: 77.78%  28  4280.00% 79.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

22.22%

 0

 7  11

 00.00%

20.00%

0.00%

20.75%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3063, Vote For 1     Democratic

 16  49 33100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John D. Lemaster

 16Cast Votes: 72.73%  33  4980.49% 77.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

27.27%

 0

 8  14

 00.00%

19.51%

0.00%

22.22%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3066, Vote For 1     Democratic

 20  141 121100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cecil Cooper

 20Cast Votes: 71.43%  121  14180.13% 78.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 30  38

 00.00%

19.87%

0.00%

21.23%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3069, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2  7 5100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steve LaBohne

 2Cast Votes: 66.67%  5  771.43% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 2  3

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

30.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3099, Vote For 1     Democratic

 14  88 74100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Aamer Khan

 14Cast Votes: 93.33%  74  8874.75% 77.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

6.67%

 0

 25  26

 00.00%

25.25%

0.00%

22.81%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3101, Vote For 1     Democratic

 20  67 47100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elizabeth Holloway

 20Cast Votes: 74.07%  47  6771.21% 72.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

25.93%

 0

 19  26

 00.00%

28.79%

0.00%

27.96%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3132, Vote For 1     Democratic

 30  46 16100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Carol Trujillo

 30Cast Votes: 88.24%  16  4657.14% 74.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

11.76%

 0

 12  16

 00.00%

42.86%

0.00%

25.81%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3133, Vote For 1     Democratic

 16  38 22100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Farhan Shamsi

 16Cast Votes: 53.33%  22  3857.89% 55.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

46.67%

 0

 16  30

 00.00%

42.11%

0.00%

44.12%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4044, Vote For 1     Democratic

 3  8 5100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rafat Qazi

 3Cast Votes: 75.00%  5  871.43% 72.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 2  3

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

27.27%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4046, Vote For 1     Democratic

 10  26 16100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Feroze Parekh

 10Cast Votes: 66.67%  16  2676.19% 72.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 5  10

 00.00%

23.81%

0.00%

27.78%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4062, Vote For 1     Democratic

 44  150 106100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Khalid Siddiqul

 44Cast Votes: 72.13%  106  15071.62% 71.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

27.87%

 0

 42  59

 00.00%

28.38%

0.00%

28.23%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4065, Vote For 1     Democratic

 49  122 73100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerri Duke

 49Cast Votes: 83.05%  73  12282.95% 82.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

16.95%

 0

 15  25

 00.00%

17.05%

0.00%

17.01%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4080, Vote For 1     Democratic

 4  13 9100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Chad Washington

 4Cast Votes: 100.00%  9  1375.00% 81.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

18.75%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4083, Vote For 1     Democratic

 39  81 42100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Omar Zobairi

 39Cast Votes: 72.22%  42  8177.78% 75.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 12  27

 00.00%

22.22%

0.00%

25.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4084, Vote For 1     Democratic

 20  43 23100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sylvia Garza

 20Cast Votes: 80.00%  23  4388.46% 84.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

20.00%

 0

 3  8

 00.00%

11.54%

0.00%

15.69%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4111, Vote For 1     Democratic

 24  45 21100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Hafeez Rehman

 24Cast Votes: 68.57%  21  4558.33% 63.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

31.43%

 0

 15  26

 00.00%

41.67%

0.00%

36.62%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4126, Vote For 1     Democratic

 26  122 96100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cynthia M. Ginyard

 26Cast Votes: 63.41%  96  12275.59% 72.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

36.59%

 0

 31  46

 00.00%

24.41%

0.00%

27.38%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4131, Vote For 1     Democratic

 10  22 12100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gerri Wells

 10Cast Votes: 76.92%  12  2275.00% 75.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

23.08%

 0

 4  7

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

24.14%


